20190112jamesray
Results

BF45+ (1)

Pl
1

Stno Name
1024 Carr, Lisa

BM-18 (4)

Pl

1
2
3
4

Stno Name

1074 Duran, Daniel
1113 Spyker, Joesph
1110 Kovar, Christian
1082 Olvera, Hugo

BM1944 (5)

Pl

A OWON -

Stno Name

1090 Torres, Benjamin
1129 Cox, Corey
1127 Aguilar, Joaquin
1085 Munoz, Juan

6077 Newson, Zackary

BM45+ (6)

Pl

WN -

Stno Name

1126 Janes, Ray
1011 Martin, Russ
1093 Wernette, Gene

1012 Potter, Grafton
6076 Sterrett, Bob
1002 Blair, Ray

BRT-21+ (2)

Pl
1

Stno Name
6088 Cupcakes, Detective

6086 Boys, Golden

GF45+ (1)

Sat 2019-01-12 03:28 PM

created by OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

43km66m 10C

YB Club Time
66 NTOA 1:45:11
43km66m 10C
YB Club Time
01 Skyline H S 1:16:41
01 North Mesquite H S 1:37:57
02 North Mesquite H S 1:39:44
01 Skyline HS 1:59:29
43km66m 10C
YB Club Time
00 Skyline H S 1:58:23
91 NTOA 2:22:29
89 NTOA 2:26:34
00 Skyline H'S 2:34:05
00 NTOA dnf
43km66m 10C
YB Club Time
58 NTOA 1:43:13
52 NTOA 1:43:36
50 NTOA 1:52:42
45 NTOA mp
64 NTOA mp
57 NTOA dnf
43km66m 10C
YB Club Time
03 Other Group 2:29:57
03 Other Group disq

59km108 m 15C


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

Pl  Stno Name
1 1065 George, Andrea

GM-18 (9)
Pl  Stno Name
1 1003 Sanders, Thomas
2 1004 Capt, William

1125 Richardson, Brandon

1005 Robertson, Logan
1064 Weaver, Josiah
1062 Outlaw, Ashton
1059 Nichols, Dylan
1060 Nichols, Cody
1061 Williams, Bailey

GM1944 (1)
Pl Stno Name

1 1063 Hatley, Israel

GM45+ (1)
Pl Stno Name
1073 Kaszak, Kerry

GRT-21+ (1)
Pl Stno Name
1 6079 Brigitte C, Darby S

OF-18 (7)
Pl Stno Name
1 1084 Gonzales, Betsy

1109 Muniz, Gabrielle
1119 Oliva, Mirka
1075 Quiroz, Jessica
1077 Ramirez, Cristina
1050 McCoy, Isabella

1054 Towns-Robinson, Ariel

YB
61

Club
NTOA

59km108 m 15C

YB

01
01

01
01
02
02
01
01
01

Club

WallerH S
Waller H S

BSA - All Troops
Waller H S
Other School
Other School
Other School
Other School
Other School

59km108 m 15C

YB
00

Club
Other School

59km108 m 15C

YB
72

Club
NTOA

59km108 m 15C

YB
00

Club
NTOA

55km105m 15C

YB
01

02
02
01
03
02
02

Club
Skyline H S

North Mesquite H S
North Mesquite H S
Skyline H S

Skyline H S

Other School

Other School

Time
2:13:28

Time
2:48:45
2:53:35

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

Time
2:36:53

Time
dns

Time
2:57:07

Time
3:08:57

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns



OF1944 (1)
Pl Stno

Name

1076 Acosta, Arlette

OM-18 (18)

Pl Stno
1058
1096

a b~ ON -

1051

1115
1133
1131
1132
1122
1097
1055
1047

1056 Williams-Lowe, Michael

1053
1057
1013
1105

OM1944 (1)
Pl Stno

1014

OM45+ (3)
Pl Stno
1103
6073
1010

ORT-21+ (2)
Pl Stno

1 5006 REC, Wallace-Seresero

5002

Name

Stidham, Thane
Ramirez, Cristhian

1049 Tucker, Caleb
1048 Adams, Chastin

Hooten, Jordan

Duarte, Alan
Ricci, Luciano
Mendez, Robert
Metzger, Luke
Touchstone, Luke
Orellana, Victor
Hughes, Brody
Morris, Colton

Smith, Isaac
Christie, Seth
Kathuroju, Adithya
Otriz, Jordy

Name
Kathuroju, Anand

Name

Jeter, Robert
Jeter, Robert
Polk, Paul

Name

REC, Rroc

55km105m 15C

YB
00

Club
Skyline H S

55km105m 15C

YB

03
01
03
02
02

03
03
03
03
02
03
01
03
02
04
02
05
02

Club

Other School
Bryan Adams H S
Other School
Other School
Other School

North Mesquite H S

Central High School - Kelle
Central High School - Kelle
Central High School - Kelle

BSA - All Troops
Bryan Adams H S
Other School
Other School
Other School
Other School
Other School
BSA - All Troops
Bryan Adams H S

55km105m 15C

YB
75

Club
BSA - All Troops

55km105m 15C

YB
01
68
69

Club

Bryan Adams H S
NTOA
NTOA

55km105m 15C

YB

45

Club

01 North Mesquite H S

U - North Texas

Time
dnf

Time
3:01:59
3:35:37
3:42:59
3:43:54
3:50:30

mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns

Time
dns

Time
dnf
dns
dns

Time
3:00:31

dns



RF1944 (1)
Pl Stno Name

1 1128 Golden, Olivia

RM1944 (4)
Pl Stno Name

1 1067 Roseberry, Nathan

1120 Srader, Bradley
6064 Maddox, Jarrod
1130 Owens, Nick

RM45+ (5)

Pl  Stno Name
1026 Carr, Thomas
1001 Courtney, Ralph
1022 Stevens, Jim
1140 Darnell, Stan

A ODN -

1068 Hutchins, Stephen

WF1415 (4)
Pl Stno Name

1 1095 Valcenia, Karen

1107 Jenkins, Debbineek
1111 Gonzales, Irene
1116 Calles, Janet

WF16+ (15)

Pl Stno Name
1135 Rossel, Leena
1136 Johnston, Hannah
1088 Juarez, Yesina
1087 Martinez, Yaniza
1101 Hernandez, Gissell

a b~ ON-

1138 Sleek, Emily

1071 Rubio, Daniela
1070 Martinez, Hillary
1094 Gurrola, Thelma
1121 Oliva, Elsie

1108 Dudley, Destineek
1117 Rojo, Lizbeth

6.7km129m 15C
YB Club

94 NTOA

6.7km129m 15C
YB Club

78 NTOA

00 North Mesquite H S
83 NTOA
93 Other Group

6.7km129m 15C
YB Club

66 NTOA
57 NTOA
57 NTOA
56 NTOA

56 NTOA

25km 13C
YB Club

04 Bryan Adams H S

04 North Mesquite H S
04 North Mesquite H S
04 North Mesquite H S

25km 13C
YB Club
03 Central High School - Kelle¢
03 Central High School - Kelle¢
03 Skyline H S
02 Skyline HS
03 Bryan Adams H S

03 Central High School - Kelle¢
02 R. L. TurnerH S

01 R. L. TurnerH S

03 Bryan Adams H S

03 North Mesquite H S

01 North Mesquite H S

03 North Mesquite H S

Time
1:55:02

Time
1:20:45

mp
mp
dns

Time
1:14:26
1:39:32
1:46:25
1:46:56

dnf

Time
1:36:17

mp
mp
mp

Time
1:01:55
1:05:56
1:09:57
1:15:04
1:34:24

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp



1091 De La Rosa, Joscelyn
1089 Alonso, Yuriana
1104 Wyer, Natalie

WM-13 (6)

Pl

a b ON -

Stno Name

6062 Becker, Roome
6061 Weinberg, John
6083 Fox, Joshua

6081 Budeland, CJ
6082 Gomez, Sebastian

6087 Taylor, Lucas

WM1415 (4)

Pl
1

Stno Name
1134 Rhodes, Jonathan

6039 Barraza, Jeremiah
1118 Gonzales, Diego
6089 Khalri, Layd

WM16+ (12)

Pl

A OODN -

Stno Name

1080 Orozco, Hageo
1078 Aguinaga, Agustin
1069 Vasquez, Sergio
6043 Melendez, Daniel

1020 Crone, Kennith
1021 Villaneda, Oscar
1092 Salazar, Hector
1017 Correa, Fernando
1015 Deskin, Wade
1018 Carmona, Dario
6060 Girata, Brayden
1025 Jackson, Eugene

WRT-21+ (4)

Pl
1
2
3

Stno Name

5007 REC, Denison
5005 REC, Troop45 Orientee
5003 REC, Troop 928 Team 1

00 SkylineH S
02 Skyline H S
03 Bryan Adams H S

25km 13C
YB Club

04 NTOA
06 NTOA
06 NTOA
05 NTOA
06 NTOA

05 NTOA

25km 13C
YB Club

04 Central High School - Kelle¢

03 NTOA

04 North Mesquite H S

03 NTOA

25km 13C
YB Club

02 Skyline HS

03 Skyline HS

02 R.L. TurnerH S
03 NTOA

03 R. L. TurnerH S
01 R. L. TurnerH S
02 Skyline HS

01 R.L. TurnerH S
03 R.L. TurnerH S
01 R. L. TurnerH S
00 NTOA

03 Other Group

25km 13C
YB Club

76 BSA - All Troops
82 BSA - All Troops
69 BSA - All Troops

dns
dns
dns

Time
1:18:29
1:43:23
2:41:16
2:47:51
2:50:18

dnf

Time
1:15:13

mp
mp
mp

Time
38:21
44:02

1:04:39
2:06:04

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
dns

Time
42:36
1:09:19
1:44:45



5004 REC, Troop 800 Jackso 03 Other Group dns

YF-15 (3) 29km54m 10C

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

1 1045 Mcintosh, Rebekah 04 Other Group 1:55:43

1027 Johnson, Loralye 04 Other Group mp

1030 Guth, Victoria 04 Other Group mp
YF1618 (15) 29km54m 10C

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

1 1009 Wences, Lizabeth 01 WallerH S 57:17

2 1083 Ortiz, Jennifer 01 Skyline HS 1:03:35

3 1086 Ochoa, Yadira 03 Skyline H S 1:04:00

4 1034 Hubbard, Sarah 03 Other Group 1:12:25

5 1008 Abuawad, Sarah 01 WallerH S 1:14:58

6 1112 Phea, Alexis 02 North Mesquite H S 1:24:05

7 1032 Watt, Skylar 01 Other Group 1:50:07

8 1033 Hartman, Brianna 01 Other Group 1:53:54

6071 Leon, Dalia 00 NTOA mp

1037 Strandgard, Mary 01 Other Group mp

1038 Patton, Megan 03 Other Group mp

1039 Christensen, Megan 03 Other Group mp

1046 Black, Emma 03 Other Group mp

1028 Stephens, Pyper 03 Other Group dns

1036 Daniels, Stephanie 02 Other Group dns
YF19+ (3) 29km54m 10C

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

1 1106 Villalobos, Daysie 90 Other Group 1:32:20

2 1072 Weaver, Laura 61 NTOA 1:49:48

1023 Stevens, Karen 58 NTOA dns
YM-15 (4) 29km54m 10C

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

1 6072 Carcamo, Joshua 04 NTOA 1:11:45

2 6084 Tellez, Alec 03 NTOA 1:32:54

3 1043 Brewer, Cody 04 Other Group 3:00:40

1124 Newton, Cade 04 BSA - All Troops dns



YM1618 (22)

Pl

0o ~NO OVh WODN -

Stno
6044
1007
1081

Name

Diaz, Alex
Ramirez, Peyden

Moncivias, Anthony

6042 Tapia, Isaiah

1006
1098
1102
1079

Jones, John
Palacios, Alan
Perez, Luis
Cisnaros, Jaime

1114 Alvarez, Angel

1019
1137
1029

Lazo, Ricardo
Mitchell, Ethan
Parrish, Matthew

6069 Whitley, Amanda

1035
1123
1041
1040
6085

1016
1044
1031
1042

YM19+ (1)

Pl

YRT-21+ (2)

Pl
1

Stno
1066

Stno
6074

Epperson, Christopher

Page, lan

Sill, Kevin
Licari, Joey
Bermejo, Miguel

Hart, John

Kelly, Tucker
Saunders, Dylan
Texeira, J D

Name
Brock, Samson

Name
Brill, Team

2 5001 REC, Libertas

29km54m 10C

YB

02
02
01
02
01
02
03
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
03
03
01
02

01
03
03
03

Club

NTOA
Waller H S
Skyline H S
NTOA
Waller H S

Bryan Adams H S
Bryan Adams H S

Skyline H S

North Mesquite H S

R. L. TurnerH S

Central High School - Kelle

Other Group
NTOA

Other Group
BSA - All Troops
Other Group
Other Group
NTOA

R. L. TurnerH S
Other Group
Other Group
Other Group

29km54m 10C

YB
74

Club
NTOA

29km54m 10C

YB

90
93

Club

NTOA
Other Group

Time
1:00:05
1:01:57
1:03:04
1:03:11
1:07:29
1:09:26
1:13:32
1:16:43
1:24:33
1:33:04
1:38:58
1:42:58
1:43:27
1:53:48
2:12:12
2:44:59
2:48:20
2:51:38

mp
mp
mp
dnf

Time
mp

Time
1:00:53
1:30:25



